
Trójmaraton Bydgoski listopad 2011 r.

Nr Dystans Czas Nr Dystans Czas
1 Góralski Krzysztof 41 42,2 2:52:03 37 Suka Sunia 0 38,0 5:18:42

2 Szostak Mariusz 10 42,2 2:55:39 38 Girtler Jerzy 25 33,8 5:12:00

3 Derda Robert 44 42,2 3:08:01 39 Lutowski Wojciech 65 21,1 1:27:53

4 Chudy Henryk 48 42,2 3:14:38 40 Konieczny Dawid 51 21,1 1:35:18

5 Czuchwicki Wacław 21 42,2 3:23:18 41 Łuczkowski Zygmunt 74 21,1 1:46:50

6 Lipiński Krzysztof 16 42,2 3:29:11 42 Woźniak Dorota 100 21,1 1:50:46

7 Rotkiewicz Marek 91 42,2 3:32:03 43 Draim Jacek 30 21,1 1:52:50

8 Ławniczak Tomasz 8 42,2 3:37:50 44 Moczyński Leszek 46 21,1 1:58:46

9 Torłop Przemysław 2 42,2 3:40:37 45 Rybak Krzysztof 72 21,1 1:59:58

10 Kałaczyński Ryszard 104 42,2 3:42:31 46 Malinowski Artur 86 21,1 2:02:41

11 Meller Wojciech 32 42,2 3:46:39 47 Janikowska Awa 80 21,1 2:03:07

12 Giemza Stanisław 5 42,2 3:47:56 48 Lewandowska Magdalena 85 21,1 2:06:48

13 Ochnio Ryszard 40 42,2 3:49:21 49 Krzeszewski Mateusz 84 21,1 2:10:39

14 Nic Jakub 15 42,2 3:49:23 50 Kasprzak Andrzej 6 21,1 4:17:45

15 Kozłowska Karolina 69 42,2 3:51:40

16 Wiese Grzegorz 11 42,2 3:52:00

17 Dorosz Marek 49 42,2 3:55:00

18 Guzek Tadeusz 61 42,2 3:55:35

19 Patelski Marcin 88 42,2 3:56:48

20 Drygalski Dominik 4 42,2 3:56:49

21 Busse Dariusz 78 42,2 3:59:23

22 Michalewski Bartosz 71 42,2 4:00:01

23 Owczarzak Ryszard 101 42,2 4:11:02

24 Horała Piotr 1 42,2 4:11:38

25 Banasiak Alicja 42 42,2 4:13:33

26 Kozłowska Danuta 9 42,2 4:14:40

27 Bulka Artur 29 42,2 4:20:37

28 Zielonka Mariusz 62 42,2 4:34:37

29 Pelec Teresa 28 42,2 4:49:46

30 śukowski Piotr 103 42,2 4:53:45

31 Asayevich Roman 19 42,2 5:09:48

32 Bartoszkiewicz Wojciech 102 42,2 5:15:17

33 Karlak Andrzej 3 42,2 5:16:06

34 Angiel Władysław 38 42,2 5:18:42 K. S. Gwiazda - Andrzej Muszkowski

35 Kasierska Ewa Katarzyna 82 42,2 5:42:50 Dwumaraton Bydgoski - Piotr Wojciechowski

36 Bednarz Jerzy 12 42,2 6:48:00 Bydgoszcz, 18 listopada 2011 r.

L.p. Imi ę i nazwisko
Piątek - 11.11.2011

L.p. Imi ę i nazwisko
Piątek - 11.11.2011



Trójmaraton Bydgoski listopad 2011 r.

Nr Dystans Czas Nr Dystans Czas
1 Mika Oskar 67 42,2 3:07:30 50 Girtler Jerzy 25 33,8 4:39:02

2 Szostak Mariusz 10 42,2 3:09:16 51 Jabłoński Piotr 60 21,1 1:35:36

3 Góralski Krzysztof 41 42,2 3:14:38 52 Milewski Zbigniew 53 21,1 1:36:10

4 Garmus Mindaugas 26 42,2 3:18:02 53 Konieczny Dawid 51 21,1 1:38:46

5 Chudy Henryk 48 42,2 3:24:19 54 Szachna Krzysztof 37 21,1 1:41:36

6 Derda Robert 44 42,2 3:24:20 55 Kawka Grzegorz 75 21,1 1:41:46

7 Rotkiewicz Marek 91 42,2 3:26:59 56 Wojtasik Przemysław 98 21,1 1:44:42

8 Lipiński Krzysztof 16 42,2 3:29:02 57 Alski Aleksander 68 21,1 1:44:58

9 Mróz Katarzyna 54 42,2 3:31:20 58 Filipiak Piotr 79 21,1 1:46:43

10 Woźniak Marek 14 42,2 3:34:23 59 Szczypiorski Szymon 64 21,1 1:47:20

11 Czuchwicki Wacław 21 42,2 3:35:12 60 Łuczkowski Zygmunt 74 21,1 1:47:32

12 Niwiński Grzegorz 18 42,2 3:40:56 61 Michalska Magdalena 87 21,1 1:49:10

13 Krotowski Grzegorz 83 42,2 3:40:57 62 Ząbkowski Krzysztof 99 21,1 1:51:00

14 Górny Marek 20 42,2 3:44:12 63 Szczypiorski Piotr 97 21,1 1:51:10

15 Rutkowicz Michał 73 42,2 3:45:32 64 Wróblewska Dagmara 45 21,1 1:52:14

16 Turowiec Adam 55 42,2 3:45:32 65 Sobczak Krzysztof 94 21,1 1:52:32

17 Lisewski Piotr 35 42,2 3:46:08 66 Szypura Miłosz 70 21,1 1:56:00

18 Dorosz Marek 49 42,2 3:47:39 67 Draim Jacek 30 21,1 1:56:22

19 Drygalski Dominik 4 42,2 3:48:12 68 Rakowski Paweł 66 21,1 1:58:48

20 Kałaczyński Ryszard 104 42,2 3:49:14 69 Rakowski Piotr 90 21,1 2:03:07

21 Iejin Boris 105 42,2 3:50:39 70 Słomkowska Aleksandra 92 21,1 2:03:42

22 Ochnio Ryszard 40 42,2 3:50:54 71 Urbańska Ewa 106 21,1 2:08:50

23 Nic Jakub 15 42,2 3:50:54 72 Mrozik Adam 39 21,1 2:09:26

24 Giemza Stanisław 5 42,2 3:52:38 73 Suka Sunia 0 21,1 2:28:00

25 Szewczyk Marek 7 42,2 3:52:47 74 Lipińska Bernadeta 59 21,1 2:55:42

26 Meller Wojciech 32 42,2 3:53:28 75 Grzelczak Marta 107 12,7 1:01:34

27 Woźniak Dorota 100 42,2 3:53:36 76 Wojciechowski Piotr 110 4,2 0:27:52

28 Wiese Grzegorz 11 42,2 3:56:32

29 Silkin Piotr 27 42,2 4:02:19

30 Torłop Przemysław 2 42,2 4:04:21

31 Asayevich Roman 19 42,2 4:07:31

32 Guzek Tadeusz 61 42,2 4:10:20

33 Banasiak Alicja 42 42,2 4:11:52

34 Wdowiak Waldemar 36 42,2 4:18:48

35 Ławniczak Tomasz 8 42,2 4:23:48

36 Słomkowska Joanna 93 42,2 4:27:56

37 Horała Piotr 1 42,2 4:29:58

38 Bulka Artur 29 42,2 4:32:28

39 Kozłowska Danuta 9 42,2 4:33:21

40 śukowski Piotr 103 42,2 4:37:24

41 Kinderis Gediminas 34 42,2 4:44:23

42 Nadolny Leszek 43 42,2 4:44:48

43 Zielonka Mariusz 62 42,2 5:00:39

44 Pelec Teresa 28 42,2 5:17:48

45 Angiel Władysław 38 42,2 5:25:34

46 Klimovich Tamara 47 42,2 5:26:16

47 Kasierska Ewa Katarzyna 82 42,2 5:27:08 K. S. Gwiazda - Andrzej Muszkowski

48 Karlak Andrzej 3 42,2 5:39:44 Dwumaraton Bydgoski - Piotr Wojciechowski

49 Bulski Leszek 17 42,2 6:33:00 Bydgoszcz, 18 listopada 2011 r.

L.p. Imi ę i nazwisko
Sobota - 12.11.2011

L.p. Imi ę i nazwisko
Sobota - 12.11.2011



Trójmaraton Bydgoski listopad 2011 r.

Nr Dystans Czas Nr Dystans Czas
1 Mika Oskar 67 42,2 3:10:10 44 CzyŜewski Dariusz 22 21,1 1:28:24

2 Szostak Mariusz 10 42,2 3:16:00 45 Kryske Bartosz 109 21,1 1:31:40

3 Derda Robert 44 42,2 3:18:45 46 Sikora Antoni 24 21,1 1:37:38

4 Lipiński Krzysztof 16 42,2 3:25:21 47 Ollick Sławomir 76 21,1 1:38:40

5 Chudy Henryk 48 42,2 3:26:58 48 Nic Jakub 15 21,1 1:39:17

6 Ochnio Ryszard 40 42,2 3:33:16 49 Pfajfer Marek 89 21,1 1:41:54

7 Górski Marian 108 42,2 3:39:21 50 Kantorski Zbysław 81 21,1 1:44:38

8 Ławniczak Tomasz 8 42,2 3:39:22 51 Łuczkowski Zygmunt 74 21,1 1:48:41

9 Niwiński Grzegorz 18 42,2 3:39:38 52 Porzeziński Piotr 57 21,1 1:52:15

10 Dorosz Marek 49 42,2 3:40:19 53 Wróblewska Dagmara 45 21,1 1:53:21

11 Góralski Krzysztof 41 42,2 3:41:21 54 Baraniecki Zbigniew 23 21,1 1:53:51

12 Czuchwicki Wacław 21 42,2 3:42:30 55 Draim Jacek 30 21,1 1:53:54

13 Rutkowicz Michał 73 42,2 3:42:43 56 Wojtecka Magdalena 58 21,1 1:58:12

14 Giemza Stanisław 5 42,2 3:52:46 57 Rakowski Paweł 66 21,1 2:00:44

15 Drygalski Dominik 4 42,2 3:54:16 58 Rakowski Piotr 90 21,1 2:12:42

16 Kałaczyński Ryszard 104 42,2 3:55:50 59 Pelec Teresa 28 21,1 2:37:23

17 Meller Wojciech 32 42,2 3:55:50 60 Klimovich Tamara 47 21,1 3:21:45

18 Górny Marek 20 42,2 3:57:09

19 Wiese Grzegorz 11 42,2 4:03:56

20 Iejin Boris 105 42,2 4:05:10

21 Woźniak Marek 14 42,2 4:08:34

22 Torłop Przemysław 2 42,2 4:08:44

23 Fila Antoni 50 42,2 4:11:23

24 Guzek Tadeusz 61 42,2 4:12:31

25 Banasiak Alicja 42 42,2 4:12:53

26 Garmus Mindaugas 26 42,2 4:13:30

27 Szewczyk Marek 7 42,2 4:19:21

28 Bulka Artur 29 42,2 4:20:29

29 Wdowiak Waldemar 36 42,2 4:23:49

30 Horała Piotr 1 42,2 4:24:20

31 Asayevich Roman 19 42,2 4:27:31

32 Silkin Piotr 27 42,2 4:39:46

33 śukowski Piotr 103 42,2 4:45:17

34 Kozłowska Danuta 9 42,2 4:46:51

35 Nadolny Leszek 43 42,2 4:47:31

36 Angiel Władysław 38 42,2 5:20:53

37 Zielonka Mariusz 62 42,2 5:33:31

38 Kasierska Ewa Katarzyna 82 42,2 5:38:00

39 Karlak Andrzej 3 42,2 5:43:26

40 Kinderis Gediminas 34 42,2 6:12:34

41 Girtler Jerzy 25 42,2 6:13:32 K. S. Gwiazda - Andrzej Muszkowski

42 Bulski Leszek 17 42,2 6:50:00 Dwumaraton Bydgoski - Piotr Wojciechowski

43 Bednarz Jerzy 12 42,2 7:34:00 Bydgoszcz, 18 listopada 2011 r.

L.p. Imi ę i nazwisko
Niedziela - 13.11.2011

L.p. Imi ę i nazwisko
Niedziela - 13.11.2011



Trójmaraton Bydgoski listopad 2011 r.

Nr Dystans Czas M-ce Dystans Czas M-ce Dystans Czas
1 Mika Oskar 67 84,4 6:17:40 1 42,2 3:10:10 1 42,2 3:07:30
2 Szostak Mariusz 10 84,4 6:25:16 2 42,2 3:16:00 2 42,2 3:09:16
3 Derda Robert 44 84,4 6:43:05 3 42,2 3:18:45 6 42,2 3:24:20
4 Chudy Henryk 48 84,4 6:51:17 5 42,2 3:26:58 5 42,2 3:24:19
5 Lipiński Krzysztof 16 84,4 6:54:23 4 42,2 3:25:21 8 42,2 3:29:02
6 Góralski Krzysztof 41 84,4 6:55:59 11 42,2 3:41:21 3 42,2 3:14:38
7 Czuchwicki Wacław 21 84,4 7:17:42 12 42,2 3:42:30 11 42,2 3:35:12
8 Niwiński Grzegorz 18 84,4 7:20:34 9 42,2 3:39:38 12 42,2 3:40:56
9 Ochnio Ryszard 40 84,4 7:24:10 6 42,2 3:33:16 22 42,2 3:50:54
10 Dorosz Marek 49 84,4 7:27:58 10 42,2 3:40:19 18 42,2 3:47:39
11 Rutkowicz Michał 73 84,4 7:28:15 13 42,2 3:42:43 16 42,2 3:45:32
12 Garmus Mindaugas 26 84,4 7:31:32 26 42,2 4:13:30 4 42,2 3:18:02
13 Górny Marek 20 84,4 7:41:21 18 42,2 3:57:09 14 42,2 3:44:12
14 Drygalski Dominik 4 84,4 7:42:28 15 42,2 3:54:16 19 42,2 3:48:12
15 Woźniak Marek 14 84,4 7:42:57 21 42,2 4:08:34 10 42,2 3:34:23
16 Kałaczyński Ryszard 104 84,4 7:45:04 16 42,2 3:55:50 20 42,2 3:49:14
17 Giemza Stanisław 5 84,4 7:45:24 14 42,2 3:52:46 24 42,2 3:52:38
18 Meller Wojciech 32 84,4 7:49:18 17 42,2 3:55:50 26 42,2 3:53:28
19 Iejin Boris 105 84,4 7:55:49 20 42,2 4:05:10 21 42,2 3:50:39
20 Wiese Grzegorz 11 84,4 8:00:28 19 42,2 4:03:56 28 42,2 3:56:32
21 Ławniczak Tomasz 8 84,4 8:03:10 8 42,2 3:39:22 35 42,2 4:23:48
22 Szewczyk Marek 7 84,4 8:12:08 27 42,2 4:19:21 25 42,2 3:52:47
23 Torłop Przemysław 2 84,4 8:13:05 22 42,2 4:08:44 30 42,2 4:04:21
24 Guzek Tadeusz 61 84,4 8:22:51 24 42,2 4:12:31 32 42,2 4:10:20
25 Banasiak Alicja 42 84,4 8:24:45 25 42,2 4:12:53 33 42,2 4:11:52
26 Asayevich Roman 19 84,4 8:35:02 31 42,2 4:27:31 31 42,2 4:07:31
27 Silkin Piotr 27 84,4 8:42:05 32 42,2 4:39:46 29 42,2 4:02:19
28 Wdowiak Waldemar 36 84,4 8:42:37 29 42,2 4:23:49 34 42,2 4:18:48
29 Bulka Artur 29 84,4 8:52:57 28 42,2 4:20:29 38 42,2 4:32:28
30 Horała Piotr 1 84,4 8:54:18 30 42,2 4:24:20 37 42,2 4:29:58
31 Kozłowska Danuta 9 84,4 9:20:12 34 42,2 4:46:51 39 42,2 4:33:21
32 śukowski Piotr 103 84,4 9:22:41 33 42,2 4:45:17 40 42,2 4:37:24
33 Nadolny Leszek 43 84,4 9:32:19 35 42,2 4:47:31 42 42,2 4:44:48
34 Zielonka Mariusz 62 84,4 10:34:10 37 42,2 5:33:31 43 42,2 5:00:39
35 Angiel Władysław 38 84,4 10:46:27 36 42,2 5:20:53 45 42,2 5:25:34
36 Kinderis Gediminas 34 84,4 10:56:57 40 42,2 6:12:34 41 42,2 4:44:23
37 Kasierska Ewa Katarzyna 82 84,4 11:05:08 38 42,2 5:38:00 47 42,2 5:27:08
38 Karlak Andrzej 3 84,4 11:23:10 39 42,2 5:43:26 48 42,2 5:39:44
39 Bulski Leszek 17 84,4 13:23:00 42 42,2 6:50:00 49 42,2 6:33:00
40 Girtler Jerzy 25 76,0 10:52:34 41 42,2 6:13:32 50 33,8 4:39:02
41 Nic Jakub 15 63,3 5:30:11 48 21,1 1:39:17 23 42,2 3:50:54
42 Pelec Teresa 28 63,3 7:55:11 59 21,1 2:37:23 44 42,2 5:17:48
43 Klimovich Tamara 47 63,3 8:48:01 60 21,1 3:21:45 46 42,2 5:26:16
44 Rotkiewicz Marek 91 42,2 3:26:59 7 42,2 3:26:59
45 Mróz Katarzyna 54 42,2 3:31:20 9 42,2 3:31:20
46 Łuczkowski Zygmunt 74 42,2 3:36:13 51 21,1 1:48:41 60 21,1 1:47:32
47 Górski Marian 108 42,2 3:39:21 7 42,2 3:39:21
48 Krotowski Grzegorz 83 42,2 3:40:57 13 42,2 3:40:57

K. S. Gwiazda - Andrzej Muszkowski

Dwumaraton Bydgoski - Piotr Wojciechowski

Bydgoszcz, 18 listopada 2011 r.

Sobota - 12.11.2011Niedziela - 13.11.2011
L.p. Imi ę i nazwisko

Dwumaraton - XI 2011



Trójmaraton Bydgoski listopad 2011 r.

Nr Dystans Czas M-ce Dystans Czas M-ce Dystans Czas
49 Turowiec Adam 55 42,2 3:45:32 15 42,2 3:45:32
50 Wróblewska Dagmara 45 42,2 3:45:35 53 21,1 1:53:21 64 21,1 1:52:14
51 Lisewski Piotr 35 42,2 3:46:08 17 42,2 3:46:08
52 Draim Jacek 30 42,2 3:50:16 55 21,1 1:53:54 67 21,1 1:56:22
53 Woźniak Dorota 100 42,2 3:53:36 27 42,2 3:53:36
54 Rakowski Paweł 66 42,2 3:59:32 57 21,1 2:00:44 68 21,1 1:58:48
55 Fila Antoni 50 42,2 4:11:23 23 42,2 4:11:23
56 Rakowski Piotr 90 42,2 4:15:49 58 21,1 2:12:42 69 21,1 2:03:07
57 Słomkowska Joanna 93 42,2 4:27:56 36 42,2 4:27:56
58 Bednarz Jerzy 12 42,2 7:34:00 43 42,2 7:34:00
59 CzyŜewski Dariusz 22 21,1 1:28:24 44 21,1 1:28:24
60 Kryske Bartosz 109 21,1 1:31:40 45 21,1 1:31:40
61 Jabłoński Piotr 60 21,1 1:35:36 51 21,1 1:35:36
62 Milewski Zbigniew 53 21,1 1:36:10 52 21,1 1:36:10
63 Sikora Antoni 24 21,1 1:37:38 46 21,1 1:37:38
64 Ollick Sławomir 76 21,1 1:38:40 47 21,1 1:38:40
65 Konieczny Dawid 51 21,1 1:38:46 53 21,1 1:38:46
66 Szachna Krzysztof 37 21,1 1:41:36 54 21,1 1:41:36
67 Kawka Grzegorz 75 21,1 1:41:46 55 21,1 1:41:46
68 Pfajfer Marek 89 21,1 1:41:54 49 21,1 1:41:54
69 Kantorski Zbysław 81 21,1 1:44:38 50 21,1 1:44:38
70 Wojtasik Przemysław 98 21,1 1:44:42 56 21,1 1:44:42
71 Alski Aleksander 68 21,1 1:44:58 57 21,1 1:44:58
72 Filipiak Piotr 79 21,1 1:46:43 58 21,1 1:46:43
73 Szczypiorski Szymon 64 21,1 1:47:20 59 21,1 1:47:20
74 Michalska Magdalena 87 21,1 1:49:10 61 21,1 1:49:10
75 Ząbkowski Krzysztof 99 21,1 1:51:00 62 21,1 1:51:00
76 Szczypiorski Piotr 97 21,1 1:51:10 63 21,1 1:51:10
77 Porzeziński Piotr 57 21,1 1:52:15 52 21,1 1:52:15
78 Sobczak Krzysztof 94 21,1 1:52:32 65 21,1 1:52:32
79 Baraniecki Zbigniew 23 21,1 1:53:51 54 21,1 1:53:51
80 Szypura Miłosz 70 21,1 1:56:00 66 21,1 1:56:00
81 Wojtecka Magdalena 58 21,1 1:58:12 56 21,1 1:58:12
82 Słomkowska Aleksandra 92 21,1 2:03:42 70 21,1 2:03:42
83 Urbańska Ewa 106 21,1 2:08:50 71 21,1 2:08:50
84 Mrozik Adam 39 21,1 2:09:26 72 21,1 2:09:26
85 Suka Sunia 0 21,1 2:28:00 73 21,1 2:28:00
86 Lipińska Bernadeta 59 21,1 2:55:42 74 21,1 2:55:42
87 Grzelczak Marta 107 12,7 1:01:34 75 12,7 1:01:34
88 Wojciechowski Piotr 110 4,2 0:27:52 76 4,2 0:27:52

K. S. Gwiazda - Andrzej Muszkowski

Dwumaraton Bydgoski - Piotr Wojciechowski

Bydgoszcz, 18 listopada 2011 r.

L.p. Imi ę i nazwisko
Dwumaraton - XI 2011 Sobota - 12.11.2011Niedziela - 13.11.2011



Trójmaraton Bydgoski listopad 2011 r.

Nr Dystans Czas M-ce Dystans Czas M-ce Dystans Czas M-ce Dyst ans Czas
1 Szostak Mariusz 10 126,6 9:20:55 2 42,2 3:16:00 2 42,2 3:09:16 2 42,2 2:55:39
2 Góralski Krzysztof 41 126,6 9:48:02 11 42,2 3:41:21 3 42,2 3:14:38 1 42,2 2:52:03
3 Derda Robert 44 126,6 9:51:06 3 42,2 3:18:45 6 42,2 3:24:20 3 42,2 3:08:01
4 Chudy Henryk 48 126,6 10:05:55 5 42,2 3:26:58 5 42,2 3:24:19 4 42,2 3:14:38
5 Lipiński Krzysztof 16 126,6 10:23:34 4 42,2 3:25:21 8 42,2 3:29:02 6 42,2 3:29:11
6 Czuchwicki Wacław 21 126,6 10:41:00 12 42,2 3:42:30 11 42,2 3:35:12 5 42,2 3:23:18
7 Ochnio Ryszard 40 126,6 11:13:31 6 42,2 3:33:16 22 42,2 3:50:54 13 42,2 3:49:21
8 Dorosz Marek 49 126,6 11:22:58 10 42,2 3:40:19 18 42,2 3:47:39 17 42,2 3:55:00
9 Kałaczyński Ryszard 104 126,6 11:27:35 16 42,2 3:55:50 20 42,2 3:49:14 10 42,2 3:42:31
10 Giemza Stanisław 5 126,6 11:33:20 14 42,2 3:52:46 24 42,2 3:52:38 12 42,2 3:47:56
11 Meller Wojciech 32 126,6 11:35:57 17 42,2 3:55:50 26 42,2 3:53:28 11 42,2 3:46:39
12 Drygalski Dominik 4 126,6 11:39:17 15 42,2 3:54:16 19 42,2 3:48:12 20 42,2 3:56:49
13 Ławniczak Tomasz 8 126,6 11:41:00 8 42,2 3:39:22 35 42,2 4:23:48 8 42,2 3:37:50
14 Wiese Grzegorz 11 126,6 11:52:28 19 42,2 4:03:56 28 42,2 3:56:32 16 42,2 3:52:00
15 Torłop Przemysław 2 126,6 11:53:42 22 42,2 4:08:44 30 42,2 4:04:21 9 42,2 3:40:37
16 Guzek Tadeusz 61 126,6 12:18:26 24 42,2 4:12:31 32 42,2 4:10:20 18 42,2 3:55:35
17 Banasiak Alicja 42 126,6 12:38:18 25 42,2 4:12:53 33 42,2 4:11:52 25 42,2 4:13:33
18 Horała Piotr 1 126,6 13:05:56 30 42,2 4:24:20 37 42,2 4:29:58 24 42,2 4:11:38
19 Bulka Artur 29 126,6 13:13:34 28 42,2 4:20:29 38 42,2 4:32:28 27 42,2 4:20:37
20 Kozłowska Danuta 9 126,6 13:34:52 34 42,2 4:46:51 39 42,2 4:33:21 26 42,2 4:14:40
21 Asayevich Roman 19 126,6 13:44:50 31 42,2 4:27:31 31 42,2 4:07:31 31 42,2 5:09:48
22 śukowski Piotr 103 126,6 14:16:26 33 42,2 4:45:17 40 42,2 4:37:24 30 42,2 4:53:45
23 Zielonka Mariusz 62 126,6 15:08:47 37 42,2 5:33:31 43 42,2 5:00:39 28 42,2 4:34:37
24 Angiel Władysław 38 126,6 16:05:09 36 42,2 5:20:53 45 42,2 5:25:34 34 42,2 5:18:42
25 Karlak Andrzej 3 126,6 16:39:16 39 42,2 5:43:26 48 42,2 5:39:44 33 42,2 5:16:06
26 Kasierska Ewa Katarzyna82 126,6 16:47:58 38 42,2 5:38:00 47 42,2 5:27:08 35 42,2 5:42:50
27 Girtler Jerzy 25 109,7 16:04:34 41 42,2 6:13:32 50 33,8 4:39:02 38 33,8 5:12:00
28 Nic Jakub 15 105,5 9:19:34 48 21,1 1:39:17 23 42,2 3:50:54 14 42,2 3:49:23
29 Pelec Teresa 28 105,5 12:44:57 59 21,1 2:37:23 44 42,2 5:17:48 29 42,2 4:49:46
30 Mika Oskar 67 84,4 6:17:40 1 42,2 3:10:10 1 42,2 3:07:30
31 Rotkiewicz Marek 91 84,4 6:59:02 7 42,2 3:26:59 7 42,2 3:32:03
32 Niwiński Grzegorz 18 84,4 7:20:34 9 42,2 3:39:38 12 42,2 3:40:56
33 Rutkowicz Michał 73 84,4 7:28:15 13 42,2 3:42:43 16 42,2 3:45:32
34 Garmus Mindaugas 26 84,4 7:31:32 26 42,2 4:13:30 4 42,2 3:18:02
35 Górny Marek 20 84,4 7:41:21 18 42,2 3:57:09 14 42,2 3:44:12
36 Woźniak Marek 14 84,4 7:42:57 21 42,2 4:08:34 10 42,2 3:34:23
37 Iejin Boris 105 84,4 7:55:49 20 42,2 4:05:10 21 42,2 3:50:39
38 Szewczyk Marek 7 84,4 8:12:08 27 42,2 4:19:21 25 42,2 3:52:47
39 Silkin Piotr 27 84,4 8:42:05 32 42,2 4:39:46 29 42,2 4:02:19
40 Wdowiak Waldemar 36 84,4 8:42:37 29 42,2 4:23:49 34 42,2 4:18:48
41 Nadolny Leszek 43 84,4 9:32:19 35 42,2 4:47:31 42 42,2 4:44:48
42 Kinderis Gediminas 34 84,4 10:56:57 40 42,2 6:12:34 41 42,2 4:44:23
43 Bulski Leszek 17 84,4 13:23:00 42 42,2 6:50:00 49 42,2 6:33:00
44 Bednarz Jerzy 12 84,4 14:22:00 43 42,2 7:34:00 36 42,2 6:48:00
45 Łuczkowski Zygmunt 74 63,3 5:23:03 51 21,1 1:48:41 60 21,1 1:47:32 41 21,1 1:46:50
46 Draim Jacek 30 63,3 5:43:06 55 21,1 1:53:54 67 21,1 1:56:22 43 21,1 1:52:50
47 Woźniak Dorota 100 63,3 5:44:22 27 42,2 3:53:36 42 21,1 1:50:46
48 Klimovich Tamara 47 63,3 8:48:01 60 21,1 3:21:45 46 42,2 5:26:16
49 Suka Sunia 0 59,1 7:46:42 73 21,1 2:28:00 37 38,0 5:18:42
50 Konieczny Dawid 51 42,2 3:14:04 53 21,1 1:38:46 40 21,1 1:35:18
51 Mróz Katarzyna 54 42,2 3:31:20 9 42,2 3:31:20
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Nr Dystans Czas M-ce Dystans Czas M-ce Dystans Czas M-ce Dyst ans Czas
52 Górski Marian 108 42,2 3:39:21 7 42,2 3:39:21
53 Krotowski Grzegorz 83 42,2 3:40:57 13 42,2 3:40:57
54 Turowiec Adam 55 42,2 3:45:32 15 42,2 3:45:32
55 Wróblewska Dagmara45 42,2 3:45:35 53 21,1 1:53:21 64 21,1 1:52:14
56 Lisewski Piotr 35 42,2 3:46:08 17 42,2 3:46:08
57 Kozłowska Karolina 69 42,2 3:51:40 15 42,2 3:51:40
58 Patelski Marcin 88 42,2 3:56:48 19 42,2 3:56:48
59 Busse Dariusz 78 42,2 3:59:23 21 42,2 3:59:23
60 Rakowski Paweł 66 42,2 3:59:32 57 21,1 2:00:44 68 21,1 1:58:48
61 Michalewski Bartosz 71 42,2 4:00:01 22 42,2 4:00:01
62 Owczarzak Ryszard 101 42,2 4:11:02 23 42,2 4:11:02
63 Fila Antoni 50 42,2 4:11:23 23 42,2 4:11:23
64 Rakowski Piotr 90 42,2 4:15:49 58 21,1 2:12:42 69 21,1 2:03:07
65 Słomkowska Joanna 93 42,2 4:27:56 36 42,2 4:27:56
66 Bartoszkiewicz Wojciech102 42,2 5:15:17 32 42,2 5:15:17
67 Lutowski Wojciech 65 21,1 1:27:53 39 21,1 1:27:53
68 CzyŜewski Dariusz 22 21,1 1:28:24 44 21,1 1:28:24
69 Kryske Bartosz 109 21,1 1:31:40 45 21,1 1:31:40
70 Jabłoński Piotr 60 21,1 1:35:36 51 21,1 1:35:36
71 Milewski Zbigniew 53 21,1 1:36:10 52 21,1 1:36:10
72 Sikora Antoni 24 21,1 1:37:38 46 21,1 1:37:38
73 Ollick Sławomir 76 21,1 1:38:40 47 21,1 1:38:40
74 Szachna Krzysztof 37 21,1 1:41:36 54 21,1 1:41:36
75 Kawka Grzegorz 75 21,1 1:41:46 55 21,1 1:41:46
76 Pfajfer Marek 89 21,1 1:41:54 49 21,1 1:41:54
77 Kantorski Zbysław 81 21,1 1:44:38 50 21,1 1:44:38
78 Wojtasik Przemysław 98 21,1 1:44:42 56 21,1 1:44:42
79 Alski Aleksander 68 21,1 1:44:58 57 21,1 1:44:58
80 Filipiak Piotr 79 21,1 1:46:43 58 21,1 1:46:43
81 Szczypiorski Szymon 64 21,1 1:47:20 59 21,1 1:47:20
82 Michalska Magdalena87 21,1 1:49:10 61 21,1 1:49:10
83 Ząbkowski Krzysztof 99 21,1 1:51:00 62 21,1 1:51:00
84 Szczypiorski Piotr 97 21,1 1:51:10 63 21,1 1:51:10
85 Porzeziński Piotr 57 21,1 1:52:15 52 21,1 1:52:15
86 Sobczak Krzysztof 94 21,1 1:52:32 65 21,1 1:52:32
87 Baraniecki Zbigniew 23 21,1 1:53:51 54 21,1 1:53:51
88 Szypura Miłosz 70 21,1 1:56:00 66 21,1 1:56:00
89 Wojtecka Magdalena 58 21,1 1:58:12 56 21,1 1:58:12
90 Moczyński Leszek 46 21,1 1:58:46 44 21,1 1:58:46
91 Rybak Krzysztof 72 21,1 1:59:58 45 21,1 1:59:58
92 Malinowski Artur 86 21,1 2:02:41 46 21,1 2:02:41
93 Janikowska Awa 80 21,1 2:03:07 47 21,1 2:03:07
94 Słomkowska Aleksandra92 21,1 2:03:42 70 21,1 2:03:42
95 Lewandowska Magdalena85 21,1 2:06:48 48 21,1 2:06:48
96 Urbańska Ewa 106 21,1 2:08:50 71 21,1 2:08:50
97 Mrozik Adam 39 21,1 2:09:26 72 21,1 2:09:26
98 Krzeszewski Mateusz84 21,1 2:10:39 49 21,1 2:10:39
99 Lipińska Bernadeta 59 21,1 2:55:42 74 21,1 2:55:42
100 Kasprzak Andrzej 6 21,1 4:17:45 50 21,1 4:17:45
101 Grzelczak Marta 107 12,7 1:01:34 75 12,7 1:01:34
102 Wojciechowski Piotr 110 4,2 0:27:52 76 4,2 0:27:52
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